Location

Summary

11/20/2024
9:41 PM

11/20/2024
6:28 PM

11/20/2024
5:15PM

11/20/2024
2:23 PM

Arrest

Arrest

Shoplifting

Citation

100 Block S Lexington Dr
Beat 2

13000 Block Folsom Blvd
Beat 4

13000 Block Folsom Blvd
Beat 4

13000 Block Folsom Blvd
Beat 4

Deszcha Brown, 36, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Arrested for 419 PC. Booked at
Sacramento County Jail.

Antoine Williams, 55, of Sacramento, Azaria Simon, 28, of Fair Oaks, Sterling Morgan, 62, Fred Tolentino,
34, of Sacramento and Robert Sanchez, 38, of Sacramento were contacted at the location. Williams
arrested for 490.4(A)(1) PC. Simon arrested for 490.4(A)(1) PC. Morgan arrested for outstanding warrants.
Tolentino arrested for 490.4(A)(1) PC and outstanding warrants. Sanchez arrested for 490.4(A)(1) PC. All
booked at Sacramento County Jail.

Unknown suspect stole $4,000 worth of merchandise from store.

Theodore Kelly, 29, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 11377(A) HS.



