Date	Туре	Location	Summary
11/20/2024 9:41 PM	Arrest	100 Block S Lexington Dr Beat 2	Deszcha Brown, 36, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Arrested for 419 PC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
11/20/2024 6:28 PM	Arrest	13000 Block Folsom Blvd Beat 4	Antoine Williams, 55, of Sacramento, Azaria Simon, 28, of Fair Oaks, Sterling Morgan, 62, Fred Tolentino, 34, of Sacramento and Robert Sanchez, 38, of Sacramento were contacted at the location. Williams arrested for 490.4(A)(1) PC. Simon arrested for 490.4(A)(1) PC. Morgan arrested for outstanding warrants. Tolentino arrested for 490.4(A)(1) PC and outstanding warrants. Sanchez arrested for 490.4(A)(1) PC. All booked at Sacramento County Jail.
11/20/2024 5:15 PM	Shoplifting	13000 Block Folsom Blvd Beat 4	Unknown suspect stole \$4,000 worth of merchandise from store.
11/20/2024 2:23 PM	Citation	13000 Block Folsom Blvd Beat 4	Theodore Kelly, 29, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 11377(A) HS.